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UCR Code Description

13B

13C

220

220

240

250

250

26A

26A
26A

290

290
290

35A

35A
35A

ASSAULT ON FEMALE

ASSAULT ON SCHOOL EMPLOYEE/VOLUNTEER
SIMPLE ASSAULT

ASSAULT ON FEMALE

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

COMMUNICATING THREATS

BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT- OTHER

UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT

OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES
FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID

INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY

POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 0Z
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)

Date of Report

9/4/17

9/8/17

9/10/17
9/20/17
9/20/17
9/24/17
9/29/17

9/18/17

9/23/17

9/5/17
9/6/17
9/18/17
9/27/17
9/27/17

9/23/17

9/2/17

9/5/17
9/13/17

9/18/17
9/18/17

9/15/17
9/19/17

201708142
201708262
201708312
201708654
201708670
201708815
201709006
Total: 7

201708565
Total: 1

201708774
Total: 1

201708162
201708190
201708561
201708918
201708919
Total: 5

201708789
Total: 1

201708096
Total: 1

201708160
201708413
Total: 2

201708561
201708565
Total: 2

201708502
201708625
Total:
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UCR Code Description Date of Report m
35B
35B POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA 9/15/17 201708502
35B POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA 9/19/17 201708625
Total: 2
90D
90D DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED 9/17/17 201708555
90D DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED 9/26/17 201708884
Total: 2
90z
90z RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT 9/18/17 201708565
Total: 1
999
999 INVESTIGATION 9/3/17 201708133
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 9/6/17 201708191
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 9/12/17 201708357
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 9/16/17 201708520
999 DRIVE LEFT OF CENTER 9/17/17 201708555
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 9/18/17 201708578
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 9/19/17 201708611
999 OVERDOSE 9/19/17 201708636
999 DOMESTIC 9/19/17 201708637
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 9/20/17 201708664
999 LOST PROPERTY 9/21/17 201708695
999 ANIMAL CALL 9/25/17 201708835
999 NO OPERATORS LICENSE 9/26/17 201708884
999 OVERDOSE 9/26/17 201708897
999 FOUND PROPERTY 9/28/17 201708961
999 INVESTIGATION 9/28/17 201708963
999 ANIMAL CALL 9/28/17 201708966
Total: 17
9999
9999 MENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION 9/3/17 201708116
Total: 1

Monthly Crime Total 45
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