

## Weddington

## 9/2017

UCR Cod	de Description	Date of Report	Incident ID	
13B				
13B	ASSAULT ON FEMALE	9/4/17	201708142	
13B	ASSAULT ON SCHOOL EMPLOYEE/VOLUNTEER	9/8/17	201708262	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	9/10/17	201708312	
13B	ASSAULT ON FEMALE	9/20/17	201708654	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	9/20/17	201708670	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	9/24/17	201708815	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	9/29/17	201709006	
			Total:	7
13C				
13C	COMMUNICATING THREATS	9/18/17	201708565	
			Total:	1
220				
220	BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY	9/23/17	201708774	
		-,,	Total:	1
23F				
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	9/5/17	201708162	
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	9/6/17	201708190	
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	9/18/17	201708561	
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	9/27/17		
			201708918	
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	9/27/17	201708919	-
240			Total:	5
240	MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT- OTHER	9/23/17	201708789	_
2=0			Total:	1
250				
250	UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT	9/2/17	201708096	
		-, ,	Total:	1
26A				·
26A	OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES	9/5/17	201708160	
26A	FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID	9/13/17	201708100	
20/1	TO WOMEN TENTALD	J  13  11	Total:	2
290			i ottai.	_
200	INITION TO DEDCOMAL PROPERTY	0/19/17	201700561	
290	INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY	9/18/17	201708561	
290	INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY	9/18/17	201708565 Total:	•
35A			TOtal:	2
35A	POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 OZ	9/15/17	201708502	
35A	SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)	9/19/17	201708625	
			Total:	2



## Weddington

## 9/2017

35B 35B 35B 90D 90D 90D 90D 90Z 90Z	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED  RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT	9/15/17 9/19/17 9/17/17 9/26/17	201708502 201708625 Total: 201708555 201708884 Total: 201708565 Total:	2
35B 35B 90D 90D 90D 90Z	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/19/17 9/17/17 9/26/17	201708625 Total: 201708555 201708884 Total:	
90D 90D 90D 90Z 90Z	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/19/17 9/17/17 9/26/17	201708625 Total: 201708555 201708884 Total:	
90D 90D 90D 90Z 90Z	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED  DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/19/17 9/17/17 9/26/17	201708625 Total: 201708555 201708884 Total:	
90D 90D 90D 90Z	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/17/17 9/26/17	Total:  201708555 201708884 Total:  201708565	
90D 90D <b>90Z</b> 90Z	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/26/17	201708555 201708884 Total: 201708565	
90D 90D <b>90Z</b> 90Z	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/26/17	201708884 <b>Total</b> : 201708565	2
90 <b>Z</b> 90 <b>Z</b>	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/26/17	201708884 <b>Total</b> : 201708565	2
90 <b>Z</b> 90 <b>Z</b>	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	9/26/17	201708884 <b>Total</b> : 201708565	2
<b>90Z</b> 90Z			Total: 201708565	2
90Z	RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT	9/18/17	201708565	2
90Z	RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT	9/18/17		
	RESIST, DELAY, OBSTRUCT	9/18/17		
	Kesisi, beau, ossikoel	3/10/17		
999				1
999			rotai.	·
999	INVESTIGATION	9/3/17	201708133	
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	9/6/17	201708191	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	9/12/17	201708357	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	9/16/17	201708520	
999	DRIVE LEFT OF CENTER	9/17/17	201708555	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	9/18/17	201708578	
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	9/19/17	201708611	
999	OVERDOSE	9/19/17	201708636	
999	DOMESTIC	9/19/17	201708637	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	9/20/17	201708664	
999	LOST PROPERTY	9/21/17	201708695	
999	ANIMAL CALL	9/25/17	201708835	
999	NO OPERATORS LICENSE	9/26/17	201708884	
999	OVERDOSE	9/26/17	201708897	
999	FOUND PROPERTY	9/28/17	201708961	
999	INVESTIGATION	9/28/17	201708963	
999	ANIMAL CALL	9/28/17	201708966	
			Total:	17
9999				
9999	MENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION	9/3/17	201708116	
		3, 3, 2,	Total:	1